Je
tM
ov
e
6X
X
JetMove 6XX
• Achsprogrammierung und

Internet: http://www.jetter.de
E-Mail: sales@jetter.de
Bestellangaben  Ordering Information
JM-603: Art.-Nr. 10000244
JM-606: Art.-Nr. 10000245
JM-610: Art.-Nr. 10000246
JM-614: Art.-Nr. 10000247
JM-620: Art.-Nr. 10000248
JM-640: Art.-Nr. 10000249
JM-670: Art.-Nr. 10000250
       JM-
Typ    603 606 610 614    620 640 670
Anschlussart     3-phasig
Nennspannung Ueff    3 x 230 V-10%  ... 480 V+10% , 50 Hz
      3 x 208 V-10%  ... 480 V+10% , 60 Hz
Nennstrom Ieff (A)  3 6 10 14    20 40 70
Spitzenstrom Ieff (A)  6 12 20 28    40 80 140
Motornennmoment (Nm)  2-4 3-9 5-16 7-22   11-36 22-63 48-96
Motorleistung (kW)  2 4,2 7 10    14 30 50
Schnittstellen     Jetter Systembus
Maße  B  (mm)  70 70 70 100    120 250 250
Maße  H  (mm)  275 275 275 275    275 345/495 345/495
Maße  T  (mm)  273 273 273 273    273 325 325
       JM-
Type    603 606 610 614    620 640 670
Type of connection     3-phase
Rated Voltage Ueff    3 x 230 V-10%  ... 480 V+10% , 50 Hz
      3 x 208 V-10%  ... 480 V+10% , 60 Hz
Rated current Ieff (A)  3 6 10 14    20 40 70
Peak current Ieff (A)  6 12 20 28    40 80 140
Rated motor torque (Nm)  2-4 3-9 5-16 7-22   11-36 22-63 48-96
Motor power (kW)  2 4.2 7 10    14 30 50
Interfaces       Jetter system bus
Dimensions  W  (mm)  70 70 70 100    120 250 250
Dimensions  H  (mm)  275 275 275 275    275 345/495 345/495
Dimensions  D  (mm)  273 273 273 273    273 325 325
05/2004   Art.-Nr. 60863474